

BSE Ltd.
[Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd]
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001

CFPL/SEC/BSE/ 9437/2020-2021
12th February, 2021.

By Online Submission

KIND ATTN: CORPORATE SERVICES DEPARTMENT

Subject: -Newspaper publication for Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31st December, 2020.

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 47 (3) read with Schedule III of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 we are enclosing the copies of the newspapers of 'Free Press Journal' and 'Navshakti' (Mumbai Edition) dated 12th February, 2021 pertaining to the advertisement for Un- audited Consolidated and Standalone financial results for quarter and nine months ended as on 31st December, 2020.

Thanking You.

Yours Faithfully,
For Chordia Food Products Limited


Tejashree Bhalerao
Company Secretary
& Compliance Officer



Encl: As above.

CHORDIA FOOD PRODUCTS LTD.

Office : Above S. K. Agencies, 38/39, Tarkar Compound, Hadapsar Industrial Estate, Hadapsar, Pune - 411 013.
Tel.: 020 - 26871500 Web.: www.chordiafoods.com

Registered Office : 399 / 400, Sangavi (Shirwal), Tal. Khandala, Dist. Satara - 412 801.
Tel.: 9922990065 CIN : L15995PN1982PLC026173

TPL PLASTECH LIMITED

Regd. Office: 102, 1st Floor, Centre Point, Somnath Daman Road, Somnath, Dabhel, Nani Daman (U.T.) - 396210
Corporate Off: 5th Floor, Sangeet Plaza, Marol Maroshi Road, Opp Marol Fire Brigade, Andheri (East), Mumbai 400059
Tel: 022-4062 4200 • Fax No.: 022-4062 4299 • Email: info@tplplastech.in • Website: www.tplplastech.in;
CIN L2520DD1992PLC004656

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020

(₹ In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED		Quarter ended 31.12.2019	Quarter ended 31.12.2019		
		Quarter ended 31.12.2020	Nine Months ended 31.12.2020	Quarter ended 31.12.2020	Nine Months ended 31.12.2020				
		(Unaudited)		(Unaudited)					
		Quarter ended 31.12.2020	Nine Months ended 31.12.2020	Quarter ended 31.12.2020	Nine Months ended 31.12.2020				
1	Total income from operations (Net)	4,728.50	11,455.05	5,525.54	4,809.29	11,667.31	5,688.16		
2	Net Profit from ordinary activities after tax	259.55	475.69	285.24	257.82	467.65	287.51		
3	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax	259.55	475.69	285.24	257.82	467.65	287.51		
4	Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹ 10 each)	780.03	780.03	780.03	780.03	780.03	780.03		
5	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10 each) Basic & Diluted	3.33	6.10	3.66	3.31	6.00	3.69		

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2020 are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.tplplastech.in

2. The above Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2020 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on February 10, 2021.

By order of the Board
For TPL PLASTECH LIMITED

Mangesh Sarfare
Director
DIN: 07793543

Place: Mumbai
Date : February 10, 2021

Wall Street Finance Limited									
Unit 622, The Summit Business Bay - Omkar, Opp. PVR Cinema, Chakala, M. V. Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400093 Tel.: 022-62709600 • Website: www.wsfx.in • CIN - L99999MH1986PLC039660									
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTH ENDED 31 ST DECEMBER, 2020 (Rs. in Lakhs)									
Sr. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED						Quarter ended 31.12.2019	Quarter ended 31.12.2019
		31-12-2020	30-09-2020	31-12-2019	31-12-2020	31-12-2019	31-03-2020		
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)		
1	Total Income from operations	486.05	647.90	873.67	1,446.18	2,682.73	3,632.22		
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(207.55)	(84.65)	10.86	(480.69)	111.22	(73.93)		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(207.55)	(84.65)	10.86	(480.69)	111.22	(73.93)		
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(142.36)	(56.06)	1.09	(328.10)	65.24	(52.45)		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(140.01)	(49.84)	1.09	(321.04)	58.11	(58.51)		
6	Equity Share Capital	1,159.84	1,159.84	1,159.84	1,159.84	1,159.84	1,159.84		
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						2,491.01		
8	Earning Per Share for the period Basic: Diluted:	(1.23) (1.23)	(0.48) (0.48)	0.01 0.01	(2.83) (2.83)	0.56 0.56	(0.45) (0.45)		
1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and adopted by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 10 th February, 2021.									
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and nine month ended 31 st December, 2020, filed with the BSE Ltd., under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the results are available on the BSE Limited, website www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.wsfx.in. URL : www.wsfx.in									
3. Review of Financial Results of Wall Street Finance Limited (Standalone Information): (Rs. in Lakhs)									
Particulars	STANDALONE						Quarter ended 31.12.2019	Quarter ended 31.12.2019	Quarter ended 31.12.2019
	31-12-2020	30-09-2020	31-12-2019	31-12-2020	31-12-2019	31-03-2020			
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)			
Total Income from Operations	486.05	647.90	873.67	1,446.18	2,682.73	3,632.22			
Profit Before Tax	(207.03)	(84.65)	10.86	(480.57)	111.22	(73.86)			
Profit After Tax	(141.81)	(56.06)	1.09	(327.54)	65.24	(52.38)			
Total comprehensive income (net of taxes)	(139.46)	(49.84)	1.09	(320.49)	58.11	(58.45)			
By order of the board For Wall Street Finance Limited Sd/- N. Srikrishna Whole Time Director & CEO								Mumbai, 10 th February 2021	

RAMASIGNS INDUSTRIES LIMITED					
(Formerly Known as Rammaica India Limited) CIN NO: L36100MH1981PLC024162 UNIT NO 3, VIMALA BHAVAN, GROUND FLOOR, SHARMA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, WALBHAT ROAD, GOREGAON EAST, MUMBAI - 400063, Contact No: 022-61087777, FAX, NO. 022-61087713 URL : www.ramasigns.in / Email ID - info@ramasigns.in					
Annexure XI				Rs. In Lakhs	
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	Year Ended
		12-31-2019	12-31-2020	12-31-2020	3-31-2020
1	Total income from operations (net)	1,149.25	2,021.29	2,058.01	8,665.57
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax and extra ordinary items	35.53	6.47	(50.42)	70.81
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	35.53	4.85	(50.42)	44.65
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit & loss for the period after tax and other comprehensive income)	35.53	4.85	(50.42)	44.65
5	Equity Share Capital	1,427.50	1,427.50	1,427.50	1,427.50
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	198.97	282.14	198.97	266.70
7	Earnings Per Share (After extraordinary items) (of ₹ 5/- each) Basic :	0.12	0.02	(0.18)	0.16
8	Earnings Per Share (After extraordinary items)(of ₹ 5/- each) Diluted:	0.12	0.02	(0.17)	0.15
1) The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 10 th February, 2021. The Limited Review under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors. The limited review report does not contain any observation which would have an impact on the results for the quarter ended 31 st December 2020.					
2) The Company adopted Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") effective April 1, 2017 (transition date April 1, 2016) and accordingly, the financial results for quarter ended December 31 st , 2020 have been prepared in accordance with recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Ind AS 34 "Interim Financial Reporting" prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India.					
3) The Unaudited Standalone results of the company are available on Company's Website - www.ramasigns.in and also on the website of BSE Limited - www.bseindia.com, where the shares of the Company are Listed					
4) Figures of the previous quarter have been regrouped and reclassified to conform to the classification of current period, wherever considered necessary					
For and on behalf of Board of Directors M/S RAMASIGNS INDUSTRIES LIMITED (Formerly Known as Rammaica India Limited) Pankaj Hasmukh Jobalia (Managing Director) DIN :- 03637846					
Place :- Mumbai Date :- 10/02/2021					

VIJI FINANCE LIMITED									
Regd. Off.: 11/2, Usha Ganj, Jaora Compound, Indore-452001 (M.P.) Tel.: (0731) 4246092 Email : info@vijifinance.com Website : www.vijifinance.com CIN : L65192MP1994PLC008715									
Extract of Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter & nine months ended 31st December 2020 [Regulation 47(1)(b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015] (Amount in Lacs except EPS)									
S. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED			Quarter ended 31.12.2019	Quarter ended 31.12.2019
		Quarter Ended 31/12/20	Year to Date 31/12/19	Quarter Ended 31/12/20	Quarter Ended 31/12/20	Year to Date 31/12/19	Quarter Ended 31/12/20		
		Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited		
1	Total Income from Operations	22.15	22.24	88.42	22.15	22.24	88.42		
2	Net Profit/(+/-) Loss(-) for the period (before exceptional & extraordinary items and tax)	5.86	-1.53	38.10	5.82	-1.53	37.99		
3	Net Profit/(+/-) Loss(-) for the period before tax (after extraordinary & exceptional items)	5.86	-1.53	38.10	5.82	-1.53	37.99		
4	Net Profit/(+/-) Loss(-) for the period after Tax (after extraordinary & exceptional items)	4.39	-1.52	28.36	4.35	-1.12	28.36		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (After tax)]	4.39	-1.52	28.36	4.35	-1.12	28.36		
6	Equity Share Capital	825.00	825.00	825.00	825.00	825.00	825.00		
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year								
8	Earning Per Share (of Re.1/-each) (not annualized)/(for continuing and Discontinuing operations)	0.01	0.00	0.03	0.01	0.00	0.03		
	(a) Basic	0.01	0.00	0.03	0.01	0.00	0.03		
	(b) Diluted	0.01	0.00	0.03	0.01	0.00	0.03		
NOTES : The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter as well as nine months ended 31 st December, 2020 filed with the stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the above Results are available on the Company's website www.vijifinance.com and also available on the website of Stock Exchanges www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com									
FOR VIJI FINANCE LIMITED Sd/- Vijay Kothari (Managing Director) DIN: 00172878								Date : 11/02/2021 Place : Indore	

CHORDIA FOOD PRODUCTS LIMITED									
Regd. Off: Plot No. 399 & 400, Survey No. 398, Village Sangvi-Shirwal, Tal. Khandala, Dist. Satara - 412 801. Email ID: cs.cfp@gmail.com Website: www.chordiafoods.com CIN: L15995PN1982PLC026173 Contact no: 9130076856									
EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2020 (₹ in lakh)									
Sr No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED			Quarter ended 31.12.2019	Quarter ended 31.12.2019
		Quarter ended on 31-12-2020	Nine month ended 31-12-2020	Corresponding quarter ended 31-12-2019	Quarter ended on 31-12-2020	Nine Month ended 31-12-2020	Corresponding quarter ended 31-12-2019		
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)		
1	Total Income from operations	1,812.64	5,729.71	1,630.17	1,828.34	5,755.37	1,630.17		
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary item)	(17.73)	80.16	0.22	(30.80)	47.70	0.12		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	(17.73)	80.16	0.22	(30.80)	47.70	0.12		
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	(12.23)	55.31	0.13	(21.25)	32.91	0.11		
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [(comprising profit/loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(12.23)	55.31	0.13	(21.25)	32.91	0.11		
6	Equity Share Capital	403.00	403.00	403.00	403.00	403.00	403.00		
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	-		
8	"Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continued /discontinued operations) Basic /diluted (Rs.)"	(0.30)	1.37	0.003	(0.53)	0.82	0.003		
9	"Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continued /discontinued operations) Basic /diluted (Rs.)"	(0.30)	1.37	0.003	(0.53)	0.82	0.003		
Note: 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Consolidated and Standalone Financial results for Quarter ended and nine months ended on 31 st December, 2020 filed with BSE Ltd under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the same are available on the website of BSE Ltd at www.bseindia.com and at Company's website at www.chordiafoods.com.									
2) Consolidated Financial Results includes the results of Aaver Foods Limited, a 100% subsidiary company.									
For Chordia Food Products Ltd. Sd/- Bapu Gavhane Executive Director & CFO DIN: 00386217								Place: Pune Date :-10th February, 2021	

METROGlobal Limited				REGD. OFFICE: 101, 1ST FLOOR, MANGAL DISHA, NR. GURUGANGESHWAR TEMPLE, 6TH ROAD, KHAR (WEST), MUMBAI-400052 Email: ntm.shah@metroglobal.in			
CIN NO: L21010MH1992PLC069527							
EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON DECEMBER 31, 2020							
(Rs. in Lakhs)							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone (Unaudited)		Consolidated (Unaudited)		Standalone (Audited)	Consolidated (Audited)
		Quarter ended 31-12-2020	Quarter ended 31-12-2019	Quarter ended 31-12-2020	Quarter ended 31-12-2019	31-03-2020 (Audited)	Year ended 31-03-2020 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	6436.53	5769.66	6436.52	5769.66	24674.69	24690.62
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	261.91	227.14	270.17	207.79	1194.16	1208.35
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items))	261.91	227.14	270.17	207.79	1194.16	1036.43
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	216.07	175.47	224.33	156.12	960.27	797.78
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	766.08	227.13	774.34	207.78	202.45	39.96
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	12334375	12334375	12334375	12334375	12334375	12334375
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)					27205.74	27059.89
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (including other Comprehensive income)	1.75	1.42	1.82	1.27	7.41	6.16
	Basic	1.75	1.42	1.82	1.27	7.41	6.16
	Diluted						
Note: (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.bseindia.com & www.websiteofthecompany.com (b) The impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change (s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of footnote. (c) Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/AS (d) The above results have been Verified by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on February 11, 2021 taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 11, 2021.							
For & on behalf of Board of Directors, METROGLOBAL LIMITED, Sd/- Gautam M Jain Chairman & Managing Director (DIN No: 00160167)							
Place: Ahmedabad Date : 11/02/2021							

V.B. DESAI FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

Registered Office: Cama Building 1st Floor, 24/26, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001
CIN: L74120MH1985PLC037218

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER 2020

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months period ended		Year ended
	31 st	30 th	31 st	31 st	31 st	
	December 2020	September 2020	December 2019	December 2020	December 2019	
	(Unaudited)	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
Total income from operations (net)	29.15	43.48	62.98	138.59	207.35	259.64
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional items)	(2.94)	2.44	5.62	10.02	53.86	71.17
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax and exceptional items	(2.94)	1.22	5.51	0.81	52.19	59.12
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income	(2.94)	1.22	5.51	0.81	52.19	59.12
Equity Share Capital	453.81	453.81	453.81	453.81	453.81	453.81
Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) (of Rs. 10 each)						
• Basic	(0.06)	0.03	0.12	0.02	1.15	1.31
• Diluted	(0.06)	0.03	0.12	0.02	1.15	1.31

Notes:
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and www.vbdesai.com.

Place: Mumbai
Date: February 10, 2021

For V.B. DESAI FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
Pradip R Shroff
Managing Director

जाहीर नोटीस

तहसिलदार तथा शेतजमीन न्यायाधिकरण यांचे न्यायालयात अर्जदार श्री. केसरीनाथ रामचंद्र किणी व इतर ९, रा. कशिदकोपर ता. वसई, यांनी गांव मोजे कशिदकोपर ता. वसई येथील स. नं. १६६ हि.नं. ५ क्षेत्र ०-३९-५० हे.अर, पो.ख. ०.०९.०० पैकी क्षेत्र ०.०४.५० आकार ०.८३ या जमिनीचे मालक श्रीम. पार्वती शंकर समेळ व इतर ३, रा. समेळपाडा सोपारा यांचे नावे दाव्यातील ७/१२ उताऱ्यात कब्जेदार सदरात आहेत. सदर जमिनीची अर्जदार यांनी महाराष्ट्र कुळ वहिवाट व शेतजमीन अधिनियम १९४८ अन्वये दावा क्रमांक ३२४/३१/२०१९ दिनांक ०६.१२.२०१९ रोजी दाखल केला आहे. सदरची जमीन श्री. केसरीनाथ रामचंद्र किणी व इतर ९, रा. कशिदकोपर ता. वसई यांचे कब्जेवहिवटीत आहे. जमिनीचे मालक श्रीम. पार्वती शंकर समेळ व इतर ३, रा. सोपारा, ता. वसई, हे हद्दीत राहत नसून त्यांना नोटीस बजावण्यात आले नाही. सदर नोटीसीबाबत कोणाची हरकत असल्यास त्यांनी दिनांक २५.०२.२०२१ रोजी सुनावणीच्या अंतिम तारखेस हजर राहून लेखी हरकत नोंदवावी. त्यानंतर आलेल्या हरकतीचा विचार केला जाणार नाही याची नोंद घ्यावी.

सही/-
तहसिलदार व शेतजमीन न्यायाधिकरण वसई

GINI SILK MILLS LIMITED			
Regd. Office: 413, Tantia Jogani Industrial Estate Premises, Opp. Kasturba Hospital, J. R. Boricha Marg, Lower Parel (East), Mumbai - 400011, Maharashtra. CIN: L17300MH1981PLC024184			
Tel: +91 22 40750652 Email: ginitex@rediffmail.com Website: www.ginitex.com			
Statement of Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter Ended December 31, 2020			
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended
		31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	678.89	1255.45
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	28.93	(51.86)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	28.93	(51.86)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	35.99	(37.08)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	84.62	35.54
6.	Equity Share Capital	559.26	559.26
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	3500.61	3500.61
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -		
	1. Basic (Rs.):	0.64	(0.66)
	2. Diluted (Rs.):	0.64	(0.66)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com and the website of the Company i.e. www.ginitex.com

For GINI SILK MILLS LIMITED
Sd/-
Deepak Harialka
Managing Director
DIN No: 00170335

Place : Mumbai
Date : February 10, 2021

ASHIANA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Reg. Office: No.792/5, Eswari Hotel Complex, Bangalore High Road, Sunguvarchatram, Sriperumbudur Taluk, Kancheepuram Distt.- 602106 (Tamil Nadu) Tel No.: +91-44-28344820, Website: www.aail.in

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2020

S.No	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Month Ended		Year Ended
		Unaudited 31.12.2020	Unaudited 30.09.2020	Unaudited 31.12.2019	Unaudited 31.12.2020	Unaudited 31.12.2019	Audited 31.03.2020
1	Total Income from Operations Including Other Income (Net)	23.75	22.70	25.29	55.81	73.47	102.02
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional Items and/or Extraordinary items)	1.97	2.73	2.72	3.20	(3.25)	(0.89)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items and/or Extraordinary items)	1.97	2.73	2.72	3.20	(3.25)	(0.89)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional Items and/or Extraordinary items)	1.97	2.73	2.72	3.20	(3.25)	(0.89)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax)	1.97	2.73	2.72	3.20	(3.25)	(0.89)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- per share)	460.00	460.00	460.00	460.00	460.00	460.00
7	Reserves (exclusing Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-	-	(224.02)
8	Earning Per Share (EPS) (in Rs.) (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)						
	(a) Basic and diluted EPS before Extraordinary items	0.04	0.06	0.06	0.07	(0.07)	(0.02)
	(b) Basic and diluted EPS after Extraordinary items	0.04	0.06	0.06	0.07	(0.07)	(0.02)

Notes: 1) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee subject to limited review by the statutory auditors of the company and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on February 11, 2021.
2) This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Accounting Standards specified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 7 of the Companies (Accounts) Rules, 2014.
3) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2020 are available on website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.aail.in.

For Ashiana Agro Industries Limited
Pavan Kumar M
Whole-Time Director
DIN: 02438906

Place: Chennai
Date : 11/02/2021

Future Lifestyle Fashions Limited

CIN: L52100MH2012PLC231654

Regd. Off.: Knowledge House, Shyam Nagar, Off Jogeshwari-Vikhroli Link Road, Jogeshwari (East), Mumbai - 400060.
Tel. No.: +91 22 4055 2200; Fax No. : +91 22 4055 2201
Website: www.futurelifestyle.in; Email: investorrelations@futurelifestyle.in

Extracts of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31 December 2020

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended
	31-12-2020	31-12-2020	31-12-2020	31-12-2020	31-12-2020	31-12-2019
Total Income from Operations (Including Other Income)	930.20	1,423.06	1,678.03	963.27	1,483.64	1,753.29
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(156.56)	(735.18)	76.64	(176.09)	(791.37)	87.10
Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(156.56)	(735.18)	76.64	(176.09)	(791.37)	87.10
Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(156.87)	(735.84)	56.81	(173.60)	(784.35)	59.20
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(156.60)	(735.02)	57.13	(173.33)	(783.53)	59.52
Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹ 2/- per Share)	40.35	40.35	40.28	40.35	40.35	40.28
Earnings Per Share (Face Value ₹ 2/- per Share)						
Basic (₹)	(7.76)	(36.43)	2.88	(8.59)	(38.83)	3.00
Diluted (₹)	(7.76)	(36.43)	2.87	(8.59)	(38.83)	2.99

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31 December 2020, filed with Stock Exchanges, under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31 December 2020 is available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges, viz. www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website i.e. www.futurelifestyle.in.

For Future Lifestyle Fashions Limited

Place : Mumbai
Date : 11 February 2021

Vishnuprasad M
Managing Director



GTL Limited

Registered Office: "Global Vision", Electronic Sadan - II, MIDC, TTC Industrial Area, Mahape, Navi Mumbai - 400 710, Maharashtra, India. | Tel: +91 22 2761 2929 | Fax: +91 22 2768 9990
Email: gtilshares@gtilimited.com | Website: www.gtilimited.com | CIN: L40300MH1987PLC045657

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND PERIOD ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter ending	Period ending	Year ended	Quarter ending	Period ending	Year ended
	31-Dec-20	31-Dec-20	31-Mar-20	31-Dec-20	31-Dec-20	31-Mar-20
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1 Total Income from operations	7,918.26	19,454.51	22,771.34	7,918.26	19,454.51	22,771.34
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary item)	2,463.10	5,185.74	(23,051.63)	1,928.82	3,567.71	(31,529.46)
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary item)	2,463.10	5,185.74	(23,051.63)	1,928.82	3,567.71	(2,952.91)
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	2,463.10	5,185.74	(23,051.63)	1,928.82	3,567.71	(3,003.45)
5 Total Profit / (Loss) for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,460.15	5,147.83	(23,086.37)	1,925.87	3,529.80	(3,038.19)
6 Paid up equity share capital (face value of ₹ 10 per share)	15,729.68	15,729.68	15,729.68	15,729.68	15,729.68	15,729.68
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	N.A	N.A	(694,491.01)	N.A	N.A	(765,507.02)
8 Earnings Per Share (EPS) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Face value of ₹ 10/- each)*	1.56	3.29	(14.66)	1.22	2.27	(1.91)

Notes:
1 The above standalone and consolidated financial results and notes there have been reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on February 11, 2021.
2 Standalone / Consolidated results for quarter and period ended December 31, 2020 are in compliance with Indian Accounting Standard (Ind –AS) notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs.
3 Modified opinion of the Auditor - As mentioned in Note no 7 to the Standalone Financial Statement and Note No. 7 to the Consolidated Financial Statement (refer full format of the financial results as stated in Note 4 below). The Company has neither paid nor provided interest on its borrowings during the quarter ended December 31, 2020. Had such interest been recognized, the finance cost and interest liability for the quarter ended December 31, 2020 would have been more by ₹ 11,826.86 Lakhs. Consequently the reported loss after other comprehensive income of the Company for the quarter ended December 31, 2020 would have been ₹ 9,366.73 Lakhs (Standalone) and ₹ 9,900.99 Lakhs (Consolidated) and Earnings per share (EPS) would have been Negative ₹ 5.95 (Standalone) and negative ₹ 6.29 (Consolidated).
4 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarterly / annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 / 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and the Company's website www.gtilimited.com

Date : February 11, 2021
Place : Mumbai

For GTL Limited
Sunil S. Valavalkar
Whole-time Director



CHORDIA FOOD PRODUCTS LIMITED

Regd. Off: Plot No. 399 & 400, Survey No. 398, Village Sangvi-Shirwal, Tal. Khandala, Dist. Satara - 412 801.
Email Id: cs.cfp@gmail.com Website: www.chordiafoods.com
CIN: L15995PN1982PLC026173 Contact no: 9130076856

(₹ in lakh)

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2020

Sr No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended on 31-12-2020	Nine month ended on 31-12-2020	Corresponding quarter ended 31-12-2019	Quarter ended on 31-12-2020	Nine Month ended on 31-12-2020	Corresponding quarter ended 31-12-2019
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations	1,812.64	5,729.71	1,630.17	1,828.34	5,755.37	1,630.17
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary item)	(17.73)	80.16	0.22	(30.80)	47.70	0.12
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	(17.73)	80.16	0.22	(30.80)	47.70	0.12
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	(12.23)	55.31	0.13	(21.25)	32.91	0.11
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [(comprising profit/loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(12.23)	55.31	0.13	(21.25)	32.91	0.11
6	Equity Share Capital	403.00	403.00	403.00	403.00	403.00	403.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	*Earnings Per Share(of Rs.10/- each) (for continued /discontinued operations) Basic /diluted (Rs.)	(0.30)	1.37	0.003	(0.53)	0.82	0.003
9	*Earnings Per Share(of Rs.10/- each) (for continued /discontinued operations) Basic /diluted (Rs.)	(0.30)	1.37	0.003	(0.53)	0.82	0.003

Note: 1)The above is an extract of the detailed format of Consolidated and Standalone Financial results for Quarter ended and nine months ended on 31st December, 2020 filed with BSE Ltd under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the same are available on the website of BSE Ltd at www.bseindia.com and at Company's website at www.chordiafoods.com.
2) Consolidated Financial Results includes the results of Aveer Foods Limited, a 100% subsidiary company.

For Chordia Food Products Ltd.
sd/-
Bapu Gavhane
Executive Director & CFO
DIN: 00386217

Place: Pune
Date :-10th February, 2021

GRAVITY (INDIA) LIMITED

Reg Office:-131-5B,Mittal Ind.Estate,Andheri Kurla Rd, andheri East, Mumbai: 400059
Corp.Office:-"Q17", Rajlaxmi Ind Estate, Thane Bhiwandi Rd,Village Kalher,Bhiwandi 421302
CIN: L17110MH1987PLC04899 Email: acctbillingdnh@gmail.com,Website: www.gravityindia.net

(Rs.In lacs)

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Month Ended		Year Ended
		31-12-2020	30-09-2020	31-12-2019	31-12-2020	31-12-2019	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
1	(a) Revenue from Operation	9.32	10.10	470.88	23.82	1253.38	1691.12
	(b) Other Income	0.71	2.58	1.23	4.18	7.76	13.14
	Total Income [1]	10.03	12.68	472.11	28.00	1261.14	1704.26
2	Expenses						
a	Cost of Material Consumed	0.04	0.00	0.00	0.04	0.00	0.00
b	Purchase of Stock in Trade	0.00	0.00	329.07	0.00	1309.84	1793.06
c	Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	0.00	0.00	114.55	0.00	(112.78)	(201.80)
d	Employee Benefit Cost	14.45	9.29	20.61	30.06	56.69	74.03</